G
la
ss
 R
ei
nf
or
ce

BPG14 600 250 120 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●  ●  ●  ●
BPG15 400 405 120 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●  ●  ●  ●
 Ordering Example;
BPG8 EX EC EB MR
(BPG8 EX Certified with Earth Continuity Plate, Internal Earthing Bar and DIN standard Mounting Rail)
1. Carbon loading gives a surface tracking value of between 10MΩ and 10GΩ. Surface colour is black.
2. EEx'e' certification may be component or apparatus certified - please specify your requirements.
3. Silicone gasket increases temperature rating (-70º to +130º C) (-94°F to +266°F).
4. Radio Frequency Interference (RF) gasket may reduce IP rating. Enclosure may also be internally coated with RFI material.
G
la
ss
 R
ei
nf
or
ce
d
Po
ly
es
te
r E
nc
lo
su
re
s
46
Copper earth continuity plate
(must also be fitted with earth stud)
Earth Stud
(either brass or stainless steel)
Allen Head fixing screws
(grade 316)
Tamper-proof screws
External hinges Component mounting plate
(tufnol as standard, steel an option)
External mounting feet
(stainless steel 316)
Internal Earthing bar
(can be fitted with clamps)
DIN standard mounting rail
(TS15, TS32 or TS35)
G
la
ss
 R
ei
nf
or
ce
d
Po
ly
es
te
r E
nc
lo
su
re
s
47
   Terminal Populations (Maximum Number of Rails = 1)
Weidmuller  Entrelec  Wago
BK4 (4 way) 2 MA2.5/5 0 280-992 0
BK6 (6 way) 1 M4/6 0 280-999 0
BK12 (12 way) 1 M6/8 0 281-691 0
MK 6/3 1 M10/10 0 281-992 0
MK 6/4 1 M16/12 0 281-993 0
MK 6/6 1 M35/16 0 282-691 0
SAK 2.5 0   284-691 0